
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

57A 

266 

2A 

44A 

44 

38 

67 

107 

2 

36 

46 

6 

77 

23 

113 

190 

15 

42 

14A 

22 

103 

3D 

150 

21 

82 

56 

7 

24 

29 

122 

13 

99 

57 

7A 

49 

Name 

Joey Essma 

William Goldkind 

John Stanford 

Allen Goode 

Jim Dentici 

Dale Oesterle 

Ross Cheek 

V Carl George 

James L. Williams 

Wil Painter 

Charles Kates Jr. 

Burt Stein 

Rick Fraser 

Elliott Barron 

Hunter Barron 

Doug Radix 

Chris Chilton 

Rick Frazee 

Jim Barron 

Mark Koegel 

Wesley Pace 

John Gorsline 

Bruce Newcomer 

Ferenc Tirkala 

Joe Claudy 

Tony Parella 

Todd Crews 

Jerry Barker 

Don Tevini 

Leo Basile 

Andrew McLean 

Daniel Furey 

David Roberts 

John Nash 

David Conrad 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

1 

4 

5 

3 

2 

6 

1 

6 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

7 

2 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Class 

3CP 

1FJ2 

3DP 

3DP 

1CS 

1FP 

3EP 

1FP 

1FP 

3BS 

3CP 

3EP 

1FP 

1F 

1F 

1FP 

1F 

1HP 

1F 

1F 

3CP 

1CS 

1FP 

1GP 

1F 

4BP 

1HP 

3BS 

4DM 

1FC 

1FP 

4BP 

4BP 

3DP 

1FP 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

7 

6 

4 

4 

2 

1 

10 

10 

10 

Best Tm 

1:50.269 

1:53.833 

1:54.535 

1:55.958 

1:58.280 

1:59.134 

1:59.409 

2:00.778 

2:00.259 

2:02.593 

2:04.418 

2:02.040 

2:03.823 

1:58.687 

1:58.518 

2:00.020 

2:02.832 

2:08.281 

2:06.664 

2:06.325 

2:10.938 

2:12.044 

2:12.223 

2:14.794 

2:08.236 

1:49.930 

2:05.319 

1:59.924 

2:19.656 

1:56.242 

2:04.531 

1:51.130 

1:50.194 

1:56.975 

Year 

1969 

1962 

1965 

1967 

1972 

1962 

1967 

1959 

1959 

1966 

1968 

1967 

1972 

1972 

1969 

1955 

1972 

1959 

1972 

1969 

1967 

1964 

1966 

1962 

1969 

1958 

1959 

1963 

1959 

1965 

1958 

1956 

1956 

1962 

1959 

Make/Model 

Datsun 2000 

Lotus 20 F-Jr 

Turner MKIII 

Triumph TR4A 

Fiat 128SL 

Triumph Spitfire 

Porsche 912 

MG A 

Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Datsun 2000 Roadster 

Triumph GT6 

MG Midget 

Pegasus FV 

Kellison Mach 1 

Mercedes-Benz 190 SL 

Formula Vee Lynx B 

Morgan 4/4 

Taylor Stewart MKI 

Zinc C4 

Datsun 2000 

Mini Cooper 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

Zink FV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Triumph Herald 

Devin D Porsche 

Cooper T75 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Ford Thunderbird R 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Lotus Super Seven 

MG A 

Engine 

2000cc 

1000cc 

1539cc 

2186cc 

1290cc 

1331cc 

1582cc 

1674cc 

1275cc 

1608cc 

2000cc 

1287cc 

1200cc 

1200cc 

1900cc 

1200cc 

1000cc 

1984cc 

1308cc 

1275cc 

1147cc 

283cid 

995cc 

1532cc 

1720cc 

997cc 

1275cc 

299cid 

283cid 

1340cc 

1671cc 

Hometown 

Muncie IN 

Holbrook NY 

Leo IN 

Virginia Beach VA 

Oconomowoc WI 

Powell OH 

Nashville TN 

Brentwood TN 

Walhalla SC 

Lebanon IN 

Nashville TN 

Nashville TN 

Marietta GA 

Garland TX 

Leander TX 

Oconomowoc WI 

Fort Worth TX 

Winter Park FL 

Houston TX 

San Angelo TX 

Leesport PA 

Rochester NY 

Cincinnati OH 

Covington KY 

Whiteland IN 

Southlake TX 

Brierfield AL 

Hesperia CA 

Cave Creek AZ 

Arthurdale WV 

Duluth GA 

Columbus OH 

Carmel IN 

St. Petersburg FL 

Nashville TN 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#7A, #49, #57 - DQ for being Underweight 

Printed: 6/16/2018 8:37:27 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

27.409 

Avg. Speed 

76.861 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.930 

Best Speed 

79.578 

Best Lap by 

56 - Tony Parella 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  1, 3, 4 

Group 1 3 4 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 8:03:05 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

6/16/2018 08:00 AM 


